Los Alamos Public Schools
Classified Staff Start and End Dates
School Year 2018 - 2019

Contract Days
186

188
189
190

195

200

211

220

260

Plecase note:

02 days after Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants
Returning Teachers and Instructional Assistants

01 day before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants
02 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants

03 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants
04 days after Last Day of School

08 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants
04 days after Last Day of School

14 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants
09 days after Last day of School

14 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants
18 days after Last Day of School

Full Year
Follow District 12 Month Holiday Schedule

For SY 2018-2019, Snow days- if needed are February 15, 2019 and April 19, 2019.

Start Date

August 9, 2018
August 7, 2018
August 6, 2018
August 3, 2018

August 2, 2018

July 26, 2018

July 18, 2018

July 18, 2018

July 1, 2018

T-3/4

upgfinténdent

Approved By: ; Z Z
S Vﬁ o~

Prepared by: C. Herrera

Date

End Date

May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019
May 31, 2019

June 6, 2019

June 6, 2019

June 13, 2019

June 26, 2019

June 30, 2019



