Los Alamos Public Schools Classified Staff Start and End Dates School Year 2018 – 2019

Control D			
Contract Days		Start Date	End Date
186	02 days after Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants	August 9, 2018	May 31, 2019
188	Returning Teachers and Instructional Assistants	August 7, 2018	May 31, 2019
189	01 day before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants	August 6, 2018	May 31, 2019
190	02 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants	August 3, 2018	May 31, 2019
195	03 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants 04 days after Last Day of School	August 2, 2018	June 6, 2019
200	08 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants 04 days after Last Day of School	July 26, 2018	June 6, 2019
211	14 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants 09 days after Last day of School	July 18, 2018	June 13, 2019
220	14 days before Returning Teachers/Instructional Assistants 18 days after Last Day of School	July 18, 2018	June 26, 2019
260	Full Year Follow District 12 Month Holiday Schedule	July 1, 2018	June 30, 2019

Please note:

For SY 2018-2019, Snow days- if needed are February 15, 2019 and April 19, 2019.

Approved By:

Superintendent

Date